Benefi ts:
• Reduces assembly time and simplifi es
training
• Easy-to-install adapters and connectors
• Can be used in multiple applications
including desk/workspace
• Maintains optical contact under load, and
helps prevent accidental disconnects

SC Single-Mode
Buffered Fiber Connector
Adapter Ordering Information
Product Code Description, Color, Material Comcode
Simplex Adapter
C6000A-4 SM simplex SC Adapter, blue, ceramic 106 703 200
C6000A-4-100 Bulk Pkg. SM simplex SC Adapter 107 504 961
C6000A-5 Unfl anged simplex SC Adapter, blue, ceramic 107 022 980
C6001A-4 MM simplex SC Adapter, beige, metallic 108 223 181
C6800A-4 Angled simplex SC Adapter, green, ceramic 107 562 142
Duplex Adapter
C6060A-4 SM duplex SC Adapter, blue, ceramic 106 817 380
C6061A-4 MM duplex SC Adapter, beige, metallic 107 118 903

LC - LC
LCA - LC Angled
SC Jumper Color Coding Scheme
Jumper Connector Color Cordage Color
SM Blue w/White Boot Yellow
SM AllWave Blue w/White Boot Violet
MM 62.5 Beige w/White Boot Slate (Gray)
MM LaserWave Beige w/White Boot Aqua
APC Green w/Green Boot Yellow
fap-119-0502, page 4 fap-119-0502, page 5
SC Single-Mode 8.3 Micron, 1.6mm, Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
MS1SC-SC-04 107 265 209 4/1.2
MS1SC-SC-6 108 988 478 6/1.8
MS1SC-SC-08 108 989 534 8/2.4
MS1SC-SC-10 107 198 236 10/3
MS1SC-SC-15 107 198 244 15/4.6
MS1SC-SC-20 107 198 251 20/6.1
MS1SC-SC-25 107 198 269 25/7.6
MS1SC-SC-30 107 198 277 30/9.1
MS1SC-SC-35 107 198 285 35/10.7
MS1SC-SC-40 107 198 293 40/12.2
MS1SC-SC-50 107 198 319 50/15.2
MS1SC-SC-75 107 198 327 75/22.9
MS1SC-SC-100 107 198 335 100/30.5
MS1SC-SC E/W 107 265 175 0/0*
SC Single-Mode 8.3 Micron, 1.6mm, Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
MS2SC-SC-04 107 265 233 4/1.2
MS2SC-SC-10 107 198 665 10/3
MS2SC-SC-15 107 198 830 15/4.6
MS2SC-SC-20 107 198 848 20/6.1
MS2SC-SC-25 107 198 855 25/7.6
MS2SC-SC-30 107 198 863 30/9.1
MS2SC-SC-35 107 198 871 35/10.7
MS2SC-SC-40 107 198 889 40/12.2
MS2SC-SC-50 107 198 905 50/15.2
MS2SC-SC-75 107 198 913 75/22.9
MS2SC-SC-100 107 198 921 100/30.5
MS2SC-SC E/W 107 265 217 0/0*
SC Single-Mode 8.3 Micron, 1.6mm, Quad
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
MS4SC-SC-10 107 868 697 10/3
MS4SC-SC-15 107 868 705 15/4.6
MS4SC-SC-20 107 868 713 20/6.1
MS4SC-SC-25 107 868 721 25/7.6
MS4SC-SC-30 107 868 739 30/9.1
MS4SC-SC-35 107 868 747 35/10.7
MS4SC-SC-40 107 868 754 40/12.2
MS4SC-SC-50 107 868 762 50/15.2
MS4SC-SC-75 107 868 770 75/22.9
MS4SC-SC-100 107 868 804 100/30.5
MS4SC-SC E/W 108 008 988 0/0*
SC Single-Mode 8.3 Micron, Simplex, 3.0mm
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
LS1SC-SC-04 106 908 254 4/1.2
LS1SC-SC-10 106 908 270 10/3
LS1SC-SC-15 106 908 288 15/4.6
LS1SC-SC-20 106 908 296 20/6.1
LS1SC-SC-25 106 908 304 25/7.6
LS1SC-SC-30 106 908 312 30/9.1
LS1SC-SC-35 106 908 320 35/10.7
LS1SC-SC-40 106 908 338 40/12.2
LS1SC-SC-50 106 908 346 50/15.2
LS1SC-SC-75 106 908 387 75/22.9
LS1SC-SC-100 106 908 395 100/30.5
LS1SC-SC E/W 106 470 495 0/0*
SC Single-Mode 8.3 Micron, Duplex, 3.0mm
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
LS2SC-SC-04 107 122 442 4/1.2
LS2SC-SC-10 107 122 475 10/3
LS2SC-SC-15 107 122 483 15/4.6
LS2SC-SC-20 107 122 509 20/6.1
LS2SC-SC-25 107 122 517 25/7.6
LS2SC-SC-30 107 122 533 30/9.1
LS2SC-SC-35 107 122 541 35/10.7
LS2SC-SC-40 107 122 558 40/12.2
LS2SC-SC-50 107 122 574 50/15.2
LS2SC-SC-75 107 122 590 75/22.9
LS2SC-SC-100 107 122 608 100/30.5
LS2SC-SC E/W 106 470 677 0/0*
SC Single-Mode 8.3 Micron Pigtail
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
1SC E/W 107 143 620 0/0*
1SC-05 106 483 258 5/1.5
1SC-07 106 483 563 7/2.1
1SCU-15 107 865 529 15/4.6
1SC-17 106 483 860 17/5.2
1SC-28 107 271 819 28/8.5
1SC-35 106 484 595 35/10.7
fap-119-0502, page 6 fap-119-0502, page 7
*These codes are for custom jumper ordering.  See
Page 9 for instructions...
Single-Mode SC Jumpers
SC Angled Single-Mode, 3.0mm , Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
LS1SCA-SCA-04 107760738 4/1.2
LS1SCA-SCA-06 107760746 6/1.8
LS1SCA-SCA-08 107760753 8/2.4
LS1SCA-SCA-10 107760761 10/3
LS1SCA-SCA-15 107760779 15/4.6
LS1SCA-SCA-20 107760787 20/6.1
LS1SCA-SCA-25 107760803 25/7.6
LS1SCA-SCA-30 107760811 30/9.1
LS1SCA-SCA-35 107760829 35/10.7
LS1SCA-SCA-40 107760837 40/12.2
LS1SCA-SCA-50 107760845 50/15.2
LS1SCA-SCA-75 107760852 75/22.9
LS1SCA-SCA-100 107760860 100/30.5
LS1SCA-SCA-E/W 107760712 0/0*
SC Angled Single-Mode , 3.0mm , Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
LS2SCA-SCA-04 107760894 4/1.2
LS2SCA-SCA-06 107760902 6/1.8
LS2SCA-SCA-08 107760910 8/2.4
LS2SCA-SCA-10 107760928 10/3
LS2SCA-SCA-15 107760936 15/4.6
LS2SCA-SCA-20 107760944 20/6.1
LS2SCA-SCA-25 107760951 25/7.6
LS2SCA-SCA-30 107760969 30/9.1
LS2SCA-SCA-35 107760977 35/10.7
LS2SCA-SCA-40 107760985 40/12.2
LS2SCA-SCA-50 107760993 50/15.2
LS2SCA-SCA-75 107761009 75/22.9
LS2SCA-SCA-100 107761017 100/30.5
LS2SCA-SCA-E/W 107760878 0/0*
SC Angled Single-Mode, 1.6mm , Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
MS1SCA-SCA-04 107761041 4/1.2
MS1SCA-SCA-06 107761058 6/1.8
MS1SCA-SCA-08 107761066 8/2.4
MS1SCA-SCA-10 107761074 10/3
MS1SCA-SCA-15 107761082 15/4.6
MS1SCA-SCA-20 107761090 20/6.1
MS1SCA-SCA-25 107761108 25/7.6
MS1SCA-SCA-30 107761116 30/9.1
MS1SCA-SCA-35 107761124 35/10.7
MS1SCA-SCA-40 107761132 40/12.2
MS1SCA-SCA-50 107761140 50/15.2
MS1SCA-SCA-75 107761157 75/22.9
MS1SCA-SCA-100 107761165 100/30.5
MS1SCA-SCA-E/W 107761025 0/0*
SC Angled Single-Mode, 1.6mm , Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
MS2SCA-SCA-04 107761199 4/1.2
MS2SCA-SCA-06 107761207 6/1.8
MS2SCA-SCA-08 107761215 8/2.4
MS2SCA-SCA-10 107761223 10/3
MS2SCA-SCA-15 107761231 15/4.6
MS2SCA-SCA-20 107761249 20/6.1
MS2SCA-SCA-25 107761256 25/7.6
MS2SCA-SCA-30 107761264 30/9.1
MS2SCA-SCA-35 107761272 35/10.7
MS2SCA-SCA-40 107761280 40/12.2
MS2SCA-SCA-50 107761298 50/15.2
MS2SCA-SCA-75 107761306 75/22.9
MS2SCA-SCA-100 107761314 100/30.5
MS2SCA-SCA-E/W 107761173 0/0*
Angled SC Single-Mode Pigtail
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
LG-1SCA-1 107761694 1/0.3
LG-1SCA-5 107761702 5/1.5
LG-1SCA-7 107761710 7/2.1
LG-1SCA-10 107761728 10/3
LG-1SCA-20 107761736 20/6.1
LG-1SCA-35 107761744 35/10.7
fap-119-0502, page 6 fap-119-0502, page 7
*These codes are for custom jumper ordering.  See
Page 9 for instructions..
The Angled SC Connector is designed to mount on 900
micron buffered fi ber, 1.6 mm jacketed cable and 3.0mm
jacketed cable. The connector utilizes a zirconia ferrule for
fi ber alignment, and push-pull hardware for installation
into the adapter. The connector can be used in high-density
applications while not being affected by axial cable loads.
Angled SC Jumpers
SC Multimode 62.5 Micron, 1.6mm , Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
ML1SC-SC-04 108917899 4/1.2
ML1SC-SC-05 108917907 5/1.5
ML1SC-SC-10 108913039 10/3
ML1SC-SC-15 108913047 15/4.6
ML1SC-SC-20 108913054 20/6.1
ML1SC-SC-25 108913062 25/7.6
ML1SC-SC-30 108913070 30/9.1
ML1SC-SC-35 108913088 35/10.7
ML1SC-SC-40 108913096 40/12.2
ML1SC-SC-45 108913104 45/13.7
ML1SC-SC-50 108913112 50/15.2
ML1SC-SC-75 108913120 75/22.9
ML1SC-SC-E/W 108913138 0/0*
SC Multimode 62.5 Micron, 1.6mm , Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
ML2SC-SC-04 108917923 4/1.2
ML2SC-SC-05 108917931 5/1.5
ML2SC-SC-10 108913146 10/3
ML2SC-SC-15 108913153 15/4.6
ML2SC-SC-20 108913161 20/6.1
ML2SC-SC-25 108913179 25/7.6
ML2SC-SC-30 108913187 30/9.1
ML2SC-SC-35 108913195 35/10.7
ML2SC-SC-40 108913203 40/12.2
ML2SC-SC-45 108913211 45/13.7
ML2SC-SC-50 108913229 50/15.2
ML2SC-SC-75 108913237 75/22.9
ML2SC-SC-100 108913245 100/30.5
ML2SC-SC-E/W 108913252 0/0*
SC Multimode 62.5 Micron, 3.0mm, Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
LL1SC-SC-04 108911744 4/1.2
LL1SC-SC-05 108911751 5/1.5
LL1SC-SC-10 108911769 10/3
LL1SC-SC-15 108911777 15/4.6
LL1SC-SC-20 108911785 20/6.1
LL1SC-SC-25 108911793 25/7.6
LL1SC-SC-30 108911801 30/9.1
LL1SC-SC-35 108911819 35/10.7
LL1SC-SC-40 108911827 40/12.2
LL1SC-SC-50 108911835 50/15.2
LL1SC-SC-75 108911843 75/22.9
LL1SC-SC-100 108911850 100/30.5
LL1SC-SC-E/W 106473523 0/0*
SC Multimode 62.5 Micron, 3.0mm, Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
LL2SC-SC-04 108912197 4/1.2
LL2SC-SC-05 108912221 5/1.5
LL2SC-SC-10 108912239 10/3
LL2SC-SC-15 108912254 15/4.6
LL2SC-SC-20 108912262 20/6.1
LL2SC-SC-25 108912270 25/7.6
LL2SC-SC-30 108912296 30/9.1
LL2SC-SC-35 108912304 35/10.7
LL2SC-SC-40 108912312 40/12.2
LL2SC-SC-45 108912742 45/13.7
LL2SC-SC-50 108912320 50/15.2
LL2SC-SC-70 108451840 70/21.3
LL2SC-SC-100 108912346 100/30.5
LL2SC-SC-E/W 106476740 0/0*
SC Multimode Pigtail
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
3SC-5 106483498 5/1.5
3SC-7 106483795 7/2.1
3SC-17 106484017 17/5.2
3SC-20 107793879 20/6.1
3SC-35 106484694 35/10.7
fap-119-0502, page 8 fap-119-0502, page 9
*These codes are for custom jumper ordering.  See
Page 9 for instructions..
Multimode SC Jumpers
LC-SC Single-Mode 1.6 mm Jumpers, Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
MS1LC-SC-05 108113861 5/1.5
MS1LC-SC-10 108113895 10/3
MS1LC-SC-15 108113903 15/4.6
MS1LC-SC-20 108113911 20/6.1
MS1LC-SC-25 108113929 25/7.6
MS1LC-SC-50 108113960 50/15.2
LC-SC Single-Mode 1.6 mm Jumpers, Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
MS2LC-SC-5 108114000 5/1.5
MS2LC-SC-10 108114034 10/3
MS2LC-SC-15 108114042 15/4.6
MS2LC-SC-20 108114059 20/6.1
MS2LC-SC-25 108114067 25/7.6
MS2LC-SC-50 108114109 50/15.2
SC-STII+ Single-Mode 3.0 mm Jumpers, Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
FS1EP-SC-04 107755928 4/1.2
FS1EP-SC-10 107568115 10/3
FS1EP-SC-15 107755944 15/4.6
FS1EP-SC-20 107755951 20/6.1
FS1EP-SC-25 107755969 25/7.6
SC-STII+ Single-Mode 3.0 mm Jumpers, Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
FS2EP-SC-04 107756066 4/1.2
FS2EP-SC-15 107756108 15/4.6
FS2EP-SC-20 107756116 20/6.1
FS2EP-SC-25 107756124 25/7.6
SC-STII+ Single-Mode 1.6 mm Jumpers, Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
MS1EP-SC-04 107756223 4/1.2
MS1EP-SC-10 107543126 10/3
MS1EP-SC-15 107756256 15/4.6
MS1EP-SC-20 107756264 20/6.1
MS1EP-SC-30 107756314 30/9.1
SC-STII+ Single-Mode 1.6 mm Jumpers, Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
MS2EP-SC-04 107756405 4/1.2
MS2EP-SC-10 107756439 10/3
MS2EP-SC-15 107756447 15/4.6
MS2EP-SC-20 107756454 20/6.1
MS2EP-SC-25 107756462 25/7.6
fap-119-0502, page 8 fap-119-0502, page 9
Hybrid SC Jumpers
SC-STII+ Multimode 1.6 mm Jumpers, Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
ML1EP-SC-04 108917022 4/1.2
ML1EP-SC-10 108912106 10/3
ML1EP-SC-15 108912122 15/4.6
ML1EP-SC-20 108912130 20/6.1
ML1EP-SC-25 108912148 25/7.6
ML1EP-SC-50 108912205 50/15.2
SC-STII+ Multimode 3.0 mm Jumpers, Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
FL1EP-SC-04 108913286 4/1.2
FL1EP-SC-10 108913310 10/3
FL1EP-SC-15 108913328 15/4.6
FL1EP-SC-20 108913336 20/6.1
FL1EP-SC-25 108913344 25/7.6
FL1EP-SC-50 108913393 50/15.2
SC-STII+ Multimode 3.0 mm Jumpers, Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
FL2EP-SC-04 108913443 4/1.2
FL2EP-SC-10 108913476 10/3
FL2EP-SC-15 108913484 15/4.6
FL2EP-SC-20 108913492 20/6.1
FL2EP-SC-25 108913500 25/7.6
FL2EP-SC-50 108913559 50/15.2
SC-STII+ Multimode 1.6 mm Jumpers, Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
ML2EP-SC-04 108917063 4/1.2
ML2EP-SC-10 108917097 10/3
ML2EP-SC-15 108912395 15/4.6
ML2EP-SC-20 108912411 20/6.1
ML2EP-SC-25 108912429 25/7.6
ML2EP-SC-50 108912494 50/15.2
LC-SC Multimode 1.6 mm Jumpers, Simplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
ML1LC-SC-05 108919226 5/1.5
ML1LC-SC-10 108914037 10/3
ML1LC-SC-15 108914045 15/4.6
ML1LC-SC-20 108914052 20/6.1
ML1LC-SC-25 108914060 25/7.6
ML1LC-SC-50 108914102 50/15.2
LC-SC Multimode 1.6 mm Jumpers, Duplex
Product Code Comcode Length ft/m
ML2LC-SC-5 108918186 5/1.5
ML2LC-SC-10 108914144 10/3
ML2LC-SC-15 108914177 15/4.6
ML2LC-SC-20 108914185 20/6.1
ML2LC-SC-50 108914219 50/15.2
fap-119-0502, page 10 fap-119-0502, page 11
Hybrid SC Jumpers
Custom JumperCordage Types (Combine with Zero Length Jumper Code)
Fiber Type Fiber Count Cordage Size Description COMCODE